
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 NE1/4 RUN E
207.38 FT TO POB, CONT S 159.86 
331.98 FT, N 159.86 FT, EAST 332

SRRS MANGMNT LLC
215 NW FAIRWAY HILLS GLN UNIT 
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-5S-16-03585-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/24/2019 KR 1.20 21,600 0 0 21,600

STANDARD
3

136,622
8,450
21,600

166,672
0

166,672
0

166,672
166,672

0

168,359

1461/277 3/03/2022 QC U I 11 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROCCO SARAH

SRRS MANGMNT LLC

1458/1510 12/09/2021 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SRRS MANGMNT, LLC

ROCCO SARAH
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HX Base Yr

658 SW MEADOW TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,285 117.2000 131.26 168,669 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1175

BAS 1,175 100 1,175 124,927

FOP 160 30 48 5,103

FOP 206 30 62 6,592

1,541 1,285 136,622

BAS= W15 FOP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W32 S25 E15FOP=  S12 E9 S2 E7
N14 W16$ E32 N25$ .
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15
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,450

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 21,600


